
Nr. Faculty/Unit Name and Surname E-mail Phone

1. Faculty of Administration and Social Sciences dr Helena Bulińska-Stangrecka hbserasmus@ans.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 15 51

dr inż. arch. Maciej Czarnecki, room 11 - 

coordinator
+48 22 234 55 65

mgr Katarzyna Mitroszewska +48 22 234 52 06

3. Faculty of Chemistry dr inż. Edyta Łukowska-Chojnacka elukowska@ch.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 76 77

dr inż. Dariusz Turlej                                        d.turlej@ii.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 79 95  

mgr inż. Małgorzata Domańska m.domanska@elka.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 57 75

prof. nzw. dr hab. inż. Desire Rasolomampionona     draso@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 73 51       

mgr Marta Marczak marta.marczak@ee.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 59 80

6. Faculty of Physics dr inż. Sławomir Ertman ertman@if.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 51 82

7. Faculty of Mathematics and Information Sciences dr inż.. Paweł Rzążewski erasmus@mini.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 70 56

8. Faculty of Geodesy and Cartography dr inż. Joanna Pluto-Kossakowska joanna.kossakowska@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 72 86

9. Faculty of Chemical and Process Engineering prof. ndzw. dr hab. inż. Małgorzata Jaworska malgorzata.jaworska@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 64 13

dr inż. Paweł Nowak                                                         +48 22 234 64 08                          

Izabella Fabrycka  +48 22 234 65 15

prof. ndzw. dr hab. inż. Wojciech Święszkowski wojciech.swieszkowski@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 81 51

Iwona Gusta iwona.gusta@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 84 51

12. Faculty of Production Engineering Kamila Ceran international@wip.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 82 28

dr inż. Apoloniusz Kodura                                                                       apoloniusz.kodura@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 78 81

Ewelina Ziętek ewelina.zietek@pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 61 32

prof. ndzw. dr hab. inż. Elżbieta Jarzębowska elajarz@meil.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 60 29

dr inż. Rafał Laskowski rafal.laskowski@itc.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 52 18

mgr Krystyna Różycka  krozycka@meil.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 61 45

15. Faculty of Mechatronics dr inż. Daniel Janczak, room 148/131 d.janczak@mchtr.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 84 43

16.
Faculty of Automotive and Construction Machinery 

Engineering
dr inż. Arkadiusz Hajduga, room 0.11.J                                      arkadiusz.hajduga@simr.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 87 68

17. Faculty of Transport dr hab. inż. Konrad Lewczuk kle@wt.pw.edu.pl +48 22 234 75 82

18.

School of Technical and Social Sciences in the city of 

Płock Civil Engineering, Mechanics and Petrochemistry 

(Płock)

dr inż.. Wiesława Ciesińska, room 354 Wieslawa.Ciesinska@pw.edu.pl +48 24 3672 168

dr Karolina Kitzman                                            

Anna Dmoch

20. Institutional Coordinator mgr Agnieszka Bursztyńska
abursztynska@cwm.pw.edu.pl

erasmus@cwm.pw.edu.pl

+48 22 234 51 15                    

+48 22 234 74 04

erasmus@il.pw.edu.pl

Faculty of Power and Aeronautical Engineering

international.arch@pw.edu.pl

international.wz@pw.edu.pl    +48 22 234 86 95   

11. Faculty of Materials Science and Technology

Faculty of Electrical Engineering5.

Faculty of Civil Engineering10.

Faculty of Management19.

Faculty of Building Services, Hydro and Environmental 

Engineering
13.

14.

Erasmus+ Faculty Coordinators

Faculty of Architecture

Faculty of Electronics and Information Technology4.

2.
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